
Athletes'　Accommodation　List
Basic information about accommodation

Cluster Zone Facility name Facility URL Sports
Distance to the

competition venue
by car

Time to the
competition venue

by car

Aichi Nagoya 1 Athletes' Plaza (Garden Pier) Garden Pier, Minato-ku, Nagoya City, Aichi Prefecture, Japan Water Polo (Women) 7km 20min

*Villas are scheduled to be built at the above address. Water Polo (men) 7km 20min

Basketball (5x5/Men) 16km 30min

Basketball (5x5/Women) 16km 30min

Cycling (Mountain Bike) 26km 45min

Cycling (BMX racing) 17km 40min

Cricket (men) 28km 45min

Football (Minato) 6km 20min

Jiu-jitsu 6km 20min

Modern Pentathlon 35km 50min

Volleyball (Men) 49km 50min

Volleyball (Women) 28km 45min

NOC Staff

Nagoya 2 Athletes' Plaza (Kinjo Pier) Kinjo Pier, Minato-ku, Nagoya City, Aichi Prefecture, Japan Handball (Men) 32km 50min

*Cruise ship is scheduled to dock at the above address. Archery 47km 45min

3x3 Basketball (Men) 1km 5min

3x3 Basketball (Women) 1km 5min

Canoe/Kayak (Sprint) 48km 50min

Gymnastics 14km 30min

 Rhythmic Gymnastics 14km 30min

Trampoline Gymnastics 14km 30min

Judo 28km 35min

Kabaddi (Men) 13km 18min

Kabaddi (Women) 13km 18min

Kurash 11km 35min

Rowing 42km 55min

Rugby (Men) 24km 40min

Rugby (Women) 24km 40min

Sepatakraw 26km 40min

Sport Climbing 2km 5min

Squash 2km 10min

Tennis 27km 40min

Weightlifting 26km 30min

Wrestling 6km 15min

Wushu 12km 35min

Mixed Martial Arts 6km 15min

Aichi Nagoya 3 Nagoya Tokyu Hotel https://www.tokyuhotels.co.jp/nagoya-h/index.html Badminton 34km 45min

4 Hotel Mielparque Nagoya https://www.mielparque.jp/nagoya/ Football (Mizuho) 8km 30min

Football (Kariya) 29km 40min

5 Hotel JAL City Nagoya Nishiki https://www.okura-nikko.com/ja/japan/nagoya/hotel-jal-city-nagoya-nishiki/ Golf 1 41km 50min

Soft tennis 10km 20min

6 Green Rich Hotel Nagoya Nishiki https://greenrichhotels.jp/nagoya-nishiki/ Golf 2 35km 50min

7 Apa Hotel Nagoya Sakae Ekimae Excellent https://www.apahotel.com/hotel/tokai/aichi/001_nagoyanishiki-excellent/ Cricket (Women) 18km 40min

Softball 38km 55min

Aichi Owari 8 Route Inn Grantia Komaki https://www.hotel-grantia.co.jp/komaki/ Handball (Women) 8km 25min

Aichi Chita Toyoko Inn  Chubu International Airport No.2 https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00301/ Athletics 41km 55min

Esports 2 3km 10min

Skateboarding 3km 10min

Cycling (BMX Freestyle) 3km 10min

Breaking 3km 10min

Toyoko Inn  Chubu International Airport No.1 https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00148/ Esports 1 3km 8min

Chubu Centrair International Airport Hotel https://www.meitetsu-gh.co.jp/centrairhotel/ Beach Volleyball (Men) 23km 40min

Beach Volleyball (Women) 23km 40min

Four Points by Sheraton Nagoya Chubu Centrair International Airport https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/ngofp-four-points-nagoya-chubu-international-airport/overview/ Fencing 3km 10min

Aichi West－Mikawa Hotel Grand Tiara Minami Nagoya https://www.grandtiara.com/anjo/ Shooting 1 53km 70min

Toyoko Inn Mikawa-anjo-eki Shinkansen Minami-guchi No.1 https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00127/ Shooting 2 53km 70min

Toyoko Inn Mikawa-anjo-eki Shinkansen Minami-guchi No.2 https://www.toyoko-inn.com/search/detail/00294/ Shooting 3 53km 70min

Natural hot spring Sanshu no Yu Dormy Inn Express Mikawa Anjo https://dormy-hotels.com/dormyinn/hotels/mikawaanjo/ Shooting 4 53km 70min

Hotel LiVEMAX Mikawa-Anjo Ekimae https://www.hotel-livemax.com/aichi/mikawaanjost/ Shooting 5 53km 70min

11 Tsudoi-no-Oka https://tsudoinooka.jp/ Canoe/Kayak (Slalom) 19km 30min

12 Hotel Toyota Castle http://www.t-castle.co.jp/ Table Tennis 1 2km 10min

Football (Toyota)1 3km 10min

13 Meitetsu Toyota Hotel https://www.toyota-hotel.co.jp/ Table Tennis 2 2km 10min

Football (Toyota)2 3km 15min

14 Toyota Sports Center https://nagoya-grampus.jp/stadium/toyota-sports-center/ Table Tennis 3 12km 35min

Aichi East－Mikawa 15 Henn na Hotel LagunaTenbosch https://www.hennnahotel.com/lagunatenbosch/ Sailing 0.1km by walk

16 Hotel Takeshima https://hotel-takeshima.co.jp/ Triathlon 0.5km by walk

17 Hotel Meizansou https://www.meizanso.com/ Boxing 23km 45min

18 Hotel Route Inn Shinshiro https://www.route-inn.co.jp/hotel_list/aichi/index_hotel_id_671/ Cycling (Road) 20km 30min

19 Irago Ocean Resort https://irago-ocean-resort.com/ Surfing 20km 35min

20 Loisir Hotel Toyohashi https://www.loisir-toyohashi.com/ Karate 8km 20min

Taekwondo 8km 20min

Gifu 21 Gifu Grand Hotel https://www.gifugrandhotel.co.jp/ Hockey 1 17km 38min

22 Miyako Hotel Gifu Nagaragawa https://www.miyakohotels.ne.jp/gifu/ Hockey 2 19km 45min

Football (Gifu) 1km 5min

23 Ogaki Forum Hotel https://www.forumhotel.co.jp/ Hockey 3 24km 60min

24 Quintessa Hotel Ogaki https://quintessahotels.com/ogaki/ Hockey 4 28km 70min

Shizuoka 25 Hotel Laforet Shuzenji https://www.laforet.co.jp/shuzenji/ Cycling（Track） 21km 35min

26 Grand Merucure Lake Hamana Resort & Spa https://grand-mercure-lakehamana-resortandspa.jp/ Baseball(Okazaki) 64km 65min

Baseball(toyohashi) 30km 50min

27 Tsumagoi Resort Irodori no Sato https://hmihotelgroup.com/sainosato/ Football (Shizuoka) 1 12km 25min

28 Kakegawa Grand Hotel https://www.kakegawagh.com/ Football (Shizuoka) 2 8km 15min

29 Hotel Concorde Hamamatsu https://www.concorde.co.jp/ Artistic Swimming 10km 30min

Osaka 30 Hotel Agora Regency Osaka Sakai https://www.agoraregency-sakai.com/ Football (Osaka) 15km 35min

Tokyo 31 Nippon Seinenkan Hotel https://nippon-seinenkan.or.jp/ Equestrian 17km 50min

32 Tokyo Bay Shiomi Prince Hotel https://www.princehotels.co.jp/shiomi/ Swimming 2km 5min

Diving 2km 5min

Location

Number

9

10

Subject to change
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